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Anlage
Im Pfeiffersworth 13, 68167 Mannheim

Hallenadresse
Im Pfeiffersworth 13, 68167 Mannheim
tanja.keith@mtg-mannheim.de

Sportwart/in
Hundt, Marco
T 01793254266 hundtmarco@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Disque, Joachim
T 0173 3244576 joachim.disque@yahoo.de
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Damen 1

MF: Sina Krieger
m 0173 7185185; sina.tennis@web.de
Damen 2

MF: Charlotte Juric

m 01788164652; vlado.juric@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schunk, Nastasja

Malygina, Elena (EST gA)
Safta, Alexia-Anastasia (ROU
gA)

Pulchartova, Laetitia (CZE gA)
Kovackova, Alena (CZE gA)
Marinkovic, Bojana (SRB*)
Krieger, Sina

Forster, Marlene

Guner, Meryem Alexandra
Hamidovic, Samra

Ripoll, Dominice

Kovackova, Jana (CZE gA)
Elmas, Melis Giilsen

Greinert, Lilly Marie

Polakova, Tereza (CZE gA)
Pavkova, Katrin (CZE gA)
Vankova, Katerina (CZE gA)
Zikmundova, Valerie (CZE gA)
Kramperova, Katerina (CZE gA)
Krejcikova, Victorie (CZE gA)
Halfarova, Eva (CZE gA)
Konig, Greta

Cvitkovic, Christiana
Lochbuhler, Allison

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20350130
20061757
20465677

20150625
20810025
29657632
29200439
20450075
20450190
20450773
28902730
21059766
20951344
21100764
20461969
20563275
28901062
20665053
28801747
21111328
21111329
21050421
20955586
20000939

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.)

25 Juric, Charlotte

26 Hanske, Theresa
27 Jaciubek, Magdalena

28 Haas, Lia
29 Yildiz, Nisa
30 Chachkhunashvili, Ana (GEO¥)
LK DR Info 31 Jozic, Jana
LK1,0 D12 32 Schwalbe, Michele
LK1,1 A25 33 Jozic, Elena
LK2,0 B/A80 34 Hlavacova, Kristina (CZE gA)
35 Eckstein, Nicole
LK2,2 B/A85 36 Todericiu, Mara
LK2,5 B/A90 37 Adam, Florentine
LK1,4 A96 38 Klacar, Arzmana
LK2,6 B100 39 Ozel, Ece
LK1,6 D120 40 Adam, Marlene
LK1,9 D217 41 Wirzbach, Julia
LK2,5 D344 42 Jorss, Lola
LK2,7 BJ/A345 43 Chatzinikolaou, Maria
LK3,0 B/A400 44 Klacar, Medina
LK3,0 D442 L
LK3.0 D474 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK2,9
LK3,2
LK3,5
LK4,6
LK5,8
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK9,9
LK10,5
LK10,8

@ DUNLOP m Volksbanken

= == Raiffeisenbanken

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20953693
21105142
28302403
20250001
21053154
21062365
20803012
28801181
21050420
20157454
27600636
20550446
20801607
21061029
21101827
20801608
21103577
20802637
20816294
20763709

LK DR Info
LK13,6
LK14,5
LK14,6
LK14,7
LK15,8
LK15,9
LK17,3
LK17,8
LK19,4
LK20,4
LK20,8
LK21,1
LK21,7
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK23,1
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK24,9
LK25,0

.GENERALI



